
Neumann (3-10, 1-4 CSAC) -vs- Gwynedd-Mercy (6-8, 4-2 CSAC)
4/27/2011 at Gwynedd Valley, Pa. (GMC Athletic Complex)

 
 

 
 
Neumann Goals: Mailloux, Justin (4); Pantelone, Mike (2); Miner, Steven (1) 
Assists: Consolo, Mark (2); Pantelone, Mike (1); Miner, Steven (1); Millard, Mike (1); Louis, Rich (1) 
 
Gwynedd-Mercy Goals: Hetland, Stefan (3); Trueblood, Craig (2); Mangin, Dustin (2); Bakeoven, Roy (2); Malley, Liam (2); Pendleton,
Nathan (1); Coan, Nicholas (1) 
Assists: Coan, Nicholas (3); Mangin, Dustin (1); Pendleton, Nathan (1); Bakeoven, Roy (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: GMC Athletic Complex
Penalties: O'Shea, Ryan 1st/03:31; Hetland, Stefan 1st/03:31; Richter, Zachary 2nd/13:47; Smith, Justin 2nd/03:34; Lane, Jon-Eric
3rd/06:56; Foster, Rob 3rd/04:20; Bakeoven, Roy 3rd/01:22; Mangin, Dustin 4th/07:10; Lane, Jon-Eric 4th/03:52; TEAM 4th/03:52;
Zielinski, Evan 4th/03:09; Neubauer, Andrew 4th/01:02; Foster, Rob 4th/00:34

Date: 4/27/2011
Attendance: 250

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
Neumann 1 4 1 1 7
Gwynedd-Mercy 7 2 1 3 13

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
Neumann 4 9 4 5 22
Gwynedd-Mercy 15 7 13 12 47

Shots On Goal
Neumann 3 6 2 2 13
Gwynedd-Mercy 9 3 5 7 24

Saves
Neumann 2 1 4 4 11
Gwynedd-Mercy 2 1 4 4 6

Turnovers
Neumann 7 3 8 3 21
Gwynedd-Mercy 7 3 8 3 20

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
Neumann 0-2 4-5 4-7 4-4 12-18
Gwynedd-Mercy 4-6 2-2 5-5 4-5 15-18

Ground Balls
Neumann 2 3 4 4 13
Gwynedd-Mercy 2 3 4 4 32

Face Offs
Neumann 3 2 0 0 5
Gwynedd-Mercy 6 5 2 4 17

Extra Man Opportunities
Neumann 1 1 2 3 2-7
Gwynedd-Mercy 1 1 1 3 1-6



Neumann 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN

G 1 Neubauer, Andrew 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 -
1-

00:30
M 5 Consolo, Mark 0 2 2 2 1 7 0 - -
A 9 Pantelone, Mike 2 1 3 5 1 1 0 - -

D 11 Smith, Justin 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 -
1-

01:00
M 12 Miner, Steven 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 - -
M 14 Ferraro, Nick 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 - -
D 21 Parke, Scott 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - -
M 23 Louis, Rich 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 - -

D 25 O'Shea, Ryan 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0-1
1-

01:00
A 33 Mailloux, Justin 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 - -

3 Zielinski, Evan 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 5-21
1-

00:30
4 Becker, Alex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

13 Foster, Rob 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -
2-

02:00
16 Worth, Kenny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
18 Rusnak, Mike 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 - -
20 Millard, Mike 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 - -
24 Ehret, Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 7 6 13 22 13 21 1 5-22
6-

05:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
1 Neubauer, Andrew 58:58 12 10 L
4 Becker, Alex 1:02 1 1



Gwynedd-Mercy 13

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
A 3 Trueblood, Craig 2 0 2 4 2 4 0 - -

D 7 Richter, Zachary 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 -
1-

01:00

M 12 Mangin, Dustin 2 1 3 5 1 0 0 -
1-

01:00

M 13 Hetland, Stefan 3 0 3 5 2 1 0 -
1-

01:00
D 15 Saggese, Chris 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 - -
A 19 Pendleton, Nathan 1 1 2 6 1 2 0 - -
M 21 Coan, Nicholas 1 3 4 6 0 1 0 - -
G 23 Zagari, Richard 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 - -

A 28 Bakeoven, Roy 2 1 3 13 0 1 0 -
1-

00:30
D 44 Henry, Michael 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 - -

4 Mills, Spenser 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -
6 Giorgi, Joseph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
8 Stewart, Thomas 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 - -
20 Bracalenti, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Devlin, Emmett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
27 Figliola, Jonathan 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 16-20 -
29 Malley, Liam 2 0 2 5 1 1 1 - -
30 Beck, William 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

38 Lane, Jon-Eric 0 0 0 0 6 3 1 1-2
2-

01:30
39 Henry, Ryan 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 - -

Totals 13 6 19 47 32 20 10 17-22
7-

05:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
23 Zagari, Richard 60:00 7 6 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By NUML GMML
1st 13:43 Mangin, Dustin Bakeoven, Roy 0 1
1st 12:48 Hetland, Stefan Pendleton, Nathan 0 2
1st 09:38 Mangin, Dustin Unassisted 0 3
1st 08:31 Pendleton, Nathan Coan, Nicholas 0 4
1st 05:40 Trueblood, Craig Unassisted 0 5
1st 03:31 Hetland, Stefan Unassisted 0 6
1st 02:16 Pantelone, Mike Consolo, Mark 1 6
1st 00:15 Malley, Liam Coan, Nicholas 1 7
2nd 13:12 Mailloux, Justin (UP) Miner, Steven 2 7
2nd 10:32 Pantelone, Mike Unassisted 3 7
2nd 07:48 Mailloux, Justin Louis, Rich 4 7
2nd 05:40 Bakeoven, Roy Coan, Nicholas 4 8
2nd 03:53 Mailloux, Justin Millard, Mike 5 8
2nd 00:25 Trueblood, Craig Unassisted 5 9
3rd 14:12 Bakeoven, Roy Unassisted 5 10
3rd 06:56 Miner, Steven Pantelone, Mike 6 10
4th 04:45 Malley, Liam Unassisted 6 11
4th 03:30 Mailloux, Justin (UP) Consolo, Mark 7 11
4th 02:37 Coan, Nicholas Mangin, Dustin 7 12
4th 00:34 Hetland, Stefan (UP) Unassisted 7 13

Period Time Team Player Min Type
1st 03:31 NUML O'Shea, Ryan 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
1st 03:31 GMML Hetland, Stefan 01:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT
2nd 13:47 GMML Richter, Zachary 01:00 SLASHING
2nd 03:34 NUML Smith, Justin 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 06:56 GMML Lane, Jon-Eric 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS
3rd 04:20 NUML Foster, Rob 01:00 SLASHING
3rd 01:22 GMML Bakeoven, Roy 00:30 PUSHING
4th 07:10 GMML Mangin, Dustin 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
4th 03:52 GMML Lane, Jon-Eric 00:30 PUSHING
4th 03:52 GMML TEAM 00:30 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT
4th 03:09 NUML Zielinski, Evan 00:30 INTERFERENCE
4th 01:02 NUML Neubauer, Andrew 00:30 HOLDING
4th 00:34 NUML Foster, Rob 01:00 UNNECESSARY ROUGHNESS


